Name

Shem Acutt
Shem Acutt
Deana Adams
Deana Adams
Connel Adey
Connel Adey
Jake Alletson
Jake Alletson
Cornelia Appel
Cornelia Appel
Craig Backhouse
Craig Backhouse
Diane Backhouse
Diane Backhouse

Magda Bezuidenhout
Magda Bezuidenhout

Derek Brittain
Derek Brittain
Terry Burne

Terry Burne
Emmanuel Chiliza
Emmanuel Chiliza
Sandra Comrie
Sandra Comrie
Doug Couperthwaite
Doug Couperthwaite
Liesl Couperthwaite
Liesl Couperthwaite
Alexandra Davey
Alexandra Davey
Juanita de Jong
Juanita de Jong
Kees de Waal

Kees de Waal
Gustav de Wet
Gustav de Wet
Nicholas Deysel
Nicholas Deysel
Dylan Evans

Dylan Evans

Roger Fanner
Roger Fanner

GAIL GAYER

GAIL GAYER

Nyasha Godoka
Nyasha Godoka
Minky Goodbrand
Minky Goodbrand

CurrentLevel

1 Star
1 Star
1 Star
1 Star
2 Star
2 Star
3 Star
3 Star
4 Star
4 Star
1 Star
1 Star
3 Star
3 Star
3 Star
3 Star
3 Star
3 Star
5 Star(2) - Silver
5 Star(2) - Silver
1 Star
1 Star
2 Star
2 Star
4 Star
4 Star
4 Star
4 Star
1 Star
1 Star
1 Star
1 Star
1 Star
1 Star
3 Star
3 Star
1 Star
1 Star
2 Star
2 Star
5 Star
5 Star
2 Star
2 Star
2 Star
2 Star
2 Star
2 Star

NextLevel

2 Star

2 Star

2 Star

2 Star

3 Star

3 Star

4 Star

4 Star

5 Star(1) - Bronze
5 Star(1) - Bronze
2 Star

2 Star

4 Star

4 Star

4 Star

4 Star

4 Star

4 Star

5 Star(3) - Gold

5 Star(3) - Gold

2 Star

2 Star

3 Star

3 Star

5 Star(1) - Bronze
5 Star(1) - Bronze
5 Star(1) - Bronze
5 Star(1) - Bronze
2 Star

2 Star

2 Star

2 Star

2 Star

2 Star

4 Star

4 Star

2 Star

2 Star

3 Star

3 Star

5 Star(1) - Bronze
5 Star(1) - Bronze
3 Star

3 Star

3 Star

3 Star

3 Star

3 Star

Rule

Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points

Required

500

500
1000
2
1500
12
1000
40
500
1500
12
1500
12
1500
12
3000
200
500
1000
2
1000
40
1000
40
500

500

500
1500
12
500
1000
2
1500
40
1000
2
1000
2
1000
2

Current

38

16

628

2751

990

43

455

1477

12

1438

1221

3372

116

856

5094

2 265




Name

Marc Gordon
Marc Gordon

Deveshan Govender
Deveshan Govender

Lyzette Gray
Lyzette Gray
Toni Harley
Toni Harley

Rob Hart

Rob Hart

Aimee Hendriksz
Aimee Hendriksz
Leon Heyes
Leon Heyes
Maxi Holder
Maxi Holder
Elsophie Jansen
Elsophie Jansen
Avril Janssen
Avril Janssen
Jason Johnstone
Jason Johnstone
JOAN JUNG
JOAN JUNG
Noxolo Kheswa
Noxolo Kheswa
Debbie Kleu
Debbie Kleu
Rene Kok

Rene Kok

Jan Lens

Jan Lens

Jean Lens

Jean Lens
wynand lens
wynand lens
Joan Lindegger
Joan Lindegger
Lesley Marchant
Lesley Marchant
Joanna Mayne
Joanna Mayne
Testl MCC
Testl MCC
Test2 MCC
Test2 MCC
Mondli Mtshali
Mondli Mtshali

CurrentLevel

2 Star
2 Star
2 Star
2 Star
1 Star
1 Star
1 Star
1 Star

5 Star(4) - Platinum
5 Star(4) - Platinum

1 Star

1 Star

Master(1) - Bronze
Master(1) - Bronze
5 Star(2) - Silver
5 Star(2) - Silver
1 Star

1 Star

4 Star

4 Star

1 Star

1 Star

5 Star(1) - Bronze
5 Star(1) - Bronze
2 Star

2 Star

1 Star

1 Star

1 Star

1 Star

5 Star(1) - Bronze
5 Star(1) - Bronze
1 Star

1 Star

4 Star

4 Star

3 Star

3 Star

1 Star

1 Star

1 Star

1 Star

1 Star

1 Star

1 Star

1 Star

1 Star

1 Star

NextLevel

3 Star
3 Star
3 Star
3 Star
2 Star
2 Star
2 Star
2 Star

5 Star(5) - Diamond
5 Star(5) - Diamond

2 Star

2 Star

Master(2) - Silver
Master(2) - Silver
5 Star(3) - Gold

5 Star(3) - Gold

2 Star

2 Star

5 Star(1) - Bronze
5 Star(1) - Bronze
2 Star

2 Star

5 Star(2) - Silver
5 Star(2) - Silver
3 Star

3 Star

2 Star

2 Star

2 Star

2 Star

5 Star(2) - Silver
5 Star(2) - Silver
2 Star

2 Star

5 Star(1) - Bronze
5 Star(1) - Bronze
4 Star

4 Star

2 Star

2 Star

2 Star

2 Star

2 Star

2 Star

2 Star

2 Star

2 Star

2 Star

Rule

Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points
Club Points
Salon Points

Required

1000
2
1000
2

500

500
5000
400
500

2 000
750

3 000
200
500
1000
40
500

2 000
100
1000
2

500

500
2 000
100
500
1000
40
1500
12
500

500

500

500

500

Current

637

522

85
381

2

11 842
362
103
1763
1038
4993
105
24

711

324

1751

47

683

104

1049
40
497

968
32
4153

402



Name CurrentLevel NextLevel Rule Required Current
Jay Nabbe 1 Star 2 Star Club Points 500 310
Jay Nabbe 1 Star 2 Star Salon Points - 12
Meleney Naik 4 Star 5 Star(1) - Bronze Club Points 1000 1645
Meleney Naik 4 Star 5 Star(1) - Bronze Salon Points 40 33
Paul Naude 5 Star 5 Star(1) - Bronze Club Points 1500 1735
Paul Naude 5 Star 5 Star(1) - Bronze Salon Points 40 28
Lindsey Nicolay 1 Star 2 Star Club Points 500 36
Lindsey Nicolay 1 Star 2 Star Salon Points - -
Lungile Nonggayi 1 Star 2 Star Club Points 500 -
Lungile Nongqgayi 1 Star 2 Star Salon Points - -
Carol Phillips 5 Star(5) - Diamond  Master(1) - Bronze Club Points 6 000 6 658
Carol Phillips 5 Star(5) - Diamond  Master(1) - Bronze Salon Points 500 494
Nanako Pooe 1 Star 2 Star Club Points 500 -
Nanako Pooe 1 Star 2 Star Salon Points - -
Bertie Price 5 Star(4) - Platinum 5 Star(5) - Diamond  Club Points 5000 9150
Bertie Price 5 Star(4) - Platinum 5 Star(5) - Diamond  Salon Points 400 354
Stephen Pryke 5 Star(1) - Bronze 5 Star(2) - Silver Club Points 2 000 2 560
Stephen Pryke 5 Star(1) - Bronze 5 Star(2) - Silver Salon Points 100 56
Emily Reynders 1 Star 2 Star Club Points 500 -
Emily Reynders 1 Star 2 Star Salon Points - -
Tracey Rhodes 5 Star(1) - Bronze 5 Star(2) - Silver Club Points 2 000 1956
Tracey Rhodes 5 Star(1) - Bronze 5 Star(2) - Silver Salon Points 100 44
Mark Roberts 1 Star 2 Star Club Points 500 11
Mark Roberts 1 Star 2 Star Salon Points - -
Laura Smit 1 Star 2 Star Club Points 500 69
Laura Smit 1 Star 2 Star Salon Points - -
Vicki Street 5 Star(3) - Gold 5 Star(4) - Platinum  Club Points 4 000 3574
Vicki Street 5 Star(3) - Gold 5 Star(4) - Platinum  Salon Points 300 287
Heidi Taylor 5 Star 5 Star(1) - Bronze Club Points 1500 3089
Heidi Taylor 5 Star 5 Star(1) - Bronze Salon Points 40 33
Michelle Underwood 1 Star 2 Star Club Points 500 -
Michelle Underwood 1 Star 2 Star Salon Points - -
Ronelle van den Heever 5 Star(3) - Gold 5 Star(4) - Platinum  Club Points 4 000 4527
Ronelle van den Heever 5 Star(3) - Gold 5 Star(4) - Platinum  Salon Points 300 294
Des van Tonder 5 Star(4) - Platinum 5 Star(5) - Diamond  Club Points 5000 5220
Des van Tonder 5 Star(4) - Platinum 5 Star(5) - Diamond  Salon Points 400 308
Marisan Victor 2 Star 3 Star Club Points 1000 842
Marisan Victor 2 Star 3 Star Salon Points 2 5
Courtney Vosloo 1 Star 2 Star Club Points 500 -
Courtney Vosloo 1 Star 2 Star Salon Points - -
Mags Vosloo 4 Star 5 Star(1) - Bronze Club Points 1000 754
Mags Vosloo 4 Star 5 Star(1) - Bronze Salon Points 40 12



